
ROCKLAND  GREEN

FOURTH  Quarter  2021  Recycling  Tons  and  Rebates

Waste Corrugated Commingled No Rebate Waste Corrugated Commingled No Rebate Waste Corrugated Commingled No Rebate

Paper Cardboard Containers Glass Paper Cardboard Containers Glass Paper Cardboard Containers Glass

VILLAGES VILLAGES

Airmont 37.13    -           18.38    -        55.51 $1,942.85 30.63    -        16.72    -        47.35 $1,657.25 35.25    -           27.44    -        62.69 $2,194.15 165.55 $5,794.25 $5,794.25 Airmont

Chestnut Ridge 26.53    -           13.56    -        40.09 $1,403.15 24.60    -        14.00    -        38.60 $1,351.00 34.99    -           16.18    -        51.17 $1,790.95 129.86 $4,545.10 $10,339.35 Chestnut Ridge

Grand View 1.93      -           1.62      -        3.55 $124.25 1.79      -        1.47      -        3.26 $114.10 2.86      -           2.29      -        5.15 $180.25 11.96 $418.60 $10,757.95 Grandview

Haverstraw 31.33    -           14.19    -        45.52 $1,593.20 24.78    -        11.56    -        36.34 $1,271.90 33.82    -           14.99    -        48.81 $1,708.35 130.67 $4,573.45 $15,331.40 Haverstraw

Hillburn 1.35      -           2.26      -        3.61 $126.35 1.22      -        2.90      -        4.12 $144.20 0.68      -           2.29      -        2.97 $103.95 10.70 $374.50 $15,705.90 Hillburn

Kaser 4.85      11.72       3.45      -        20.02 $700.70 -        16.50    3.19      -        19.69 $689.15 -        19.05       4.33      -        23.38 $818.30 63.09 $2,208.15 $17,914.05 Kaser

Montebello 17.67    -           13.05    -        30.72 $1,075.20 20.68    -        8.53      -        29.21 $1,022.35 29.86    -           16.63    -        46.49 $1,627.15 106.42 $3,724.70 $21,638.75 Montebello

New Hempstead 24.06    -           8.28      -        32.34 $1,131.90 22.38    -        9.72      -        32.10 $1,123.50 28.46    -           17.53    -        45.99 $1,609.65 110.43 $3,865.05 $25,503.80 New Hempstead

New Square -        44.03       -        -        44.03 $1,541.05 -        34.13    -        -        34.13 $1,194.55 -        47.07       -        -        47.07 $1,647.45 125.23 $4,383.05 $29,886.85 New Square

Nyack 13.65    -           11.60    -        25.25 $883.75 12.75    -        9.94      -        22.69 $794.15 19.26    -           15.08    -        34.34 $1,201.90 82.28 $2,879.80 $32,766.65 Nyack

Piermont 14.40    -           9.18      -        23.58 $825.30 10.11    -        8.34      -        18.45 $645.75 16.20    -           12.99    -        29.19 $1,021.65 71.22 $2,492.70 $35,259.35 Piermont

Pomona 25.16    -           7.97      -        33.13 $1,159.55 18.71    -        4.08      -        22.79 $797.65 27.21    -           9.40      -        36.61 $1,281.35 92.53 $3,238.55 $38,497.90 Pomona

Sloatsburg 13.41    -           10.09    -        23.50 $822.50 11.01    -        15.20    -        26.21 $917.35 18.84    -           14.72    -        33.56 $1,174.60 83.27 $2,914.45 $41,412.35 Sloatsburg

South Nyack 13.42    -           10.11    -        23.53 $823.55 10.01    -        7.95      -        17.96 $628.60 21.28    -           15.17    -        36.45 $1,275.75 77.94 $2,727.90 $44,140.25 South Nyack

Spring Valley -        35.34       11.09    -        46.43 $1,625.05 -        30.04    9.68      -        39.72 $1,390.20 -        40.41       13.01    -        53.42 $1,869.70 139.57 $4,884.95 $49,025.20 Spring Valley

Suffern 34.10    -           31.19    -        65.29 $2,285.15 37.25    -        29.31    -        66.56 $2,329.60 43.39    -           31.35    -        74.74 $2,615.90 206.59 $7,230.65 $56,255.85 Suffern

Upper Nyack -        -           -        -        0.00 $0.00 -        -        -        -        0.00 $0.00 -        -           -        -        0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 $56,255.85 Upper Nyack

Wesley Hills 25.47    -           10.37    -        35.84 $1,254.40 22.49    -        8.99      -        31.48 $1,101.80 30.54    -           11.52    -        42.06 $1,472.10 109.38 $3,828.30 $60,084.15 Wesley Hills

West Haverstraw 16.60    -           12.76    -        29.36 $1,027.60 16.34    -        13.43    -        29.77 $1,041.95 25.85    -           18.19    -        44.04 $1,541.40 103.17 $3,610.95 $63,695.10 West Haverstraw

TOTALS
301.06         91.09                 189.15          -                581.30 $20,345.50 264.75         80.67            175.01          -                520.43 $18,215.05 368.49         106.53               243.11          -                718.13 $25,134.55

1,819.86 $63,695.10
TOTALS

TOWNS TOWNS

Clarkstown 319.82  -           217.71  -        537.53 $18,813.55 315.75  -        238.78  -        554.53 $19,408.55 382.36  -           283.59  -        665.95 $23,308.25 1,758.01 $61,530.35 $125,225.45 Clarkstown

Haverstraw 24.00    0.05         19.36    -        43.41 $1,519.35 22.92    0.01      21.91    -        44.84 $1,569.40 26.83    0.03         22.86    -        49.72 $1,740.20 137.97 $4,828.95 $130,054.40 Haverstraw

Orangetown 121.51  5.49         102.44  -        229.44 $8,030.40 118.23  -        101.57  -        219.80 $7,693.00 180.56  4.47         150.16  -        335.19 $11,731.65 784.43 $27,455.05 $157,509.45 Orangetown

Ramapo 156.66  -           44.12    -        200.78 $7,027.30 134.80  5.31      36.87    -        176.98 $6,194.30 182.87  -           48.12    -        230.99 $8,084.65 608.75 $21,306.25 $178,815.70 Ramapo

Stony Point 50.24    -           38.21    -        88.45 $3,095.75 58.45    -        43.86    -        102.31 $3,580.85 66.27    -           55.87    -        122.14 $4,274.90 312.90 $10,951.50 $189,767.20 Stony Point

TOTALS
672.23         5.54                   421.84          -                1,099.61 $38,486.35 650.15         5.32              442.99          -                1,098.46 $38,446.10 838.89         4.50                   560.60          -                1,403.99 $49,139.65

3,602.06 $126,072.10
TOTALS

OTHER OTHER

Merchant Tonnage -        -           -        -        0.00  n/a -        -        -        -        0.00  n/a -        -           -        -        0.00  n/a 0.00  n/a  n/a Merchant Tonnage

Pomona Health CTR 0.63      0.10         -        -        0.73  n/a -        0.43      -        -        0.43  n/a -        0.91         -        -        0.91  n/a 2.07  n/a  n/a Pomona Health CTR

Commercial Recycling 251.22  886.67     82.97    -        1,220.86  n/a 230.28  882.37  65.13    -        1,177.78  n/a 280.93  878.07     67.53    -        1,226.53  n/a 3,625.17  n/a  n/a Commercial Recycling

R. C. C. -        -           -        -        0.00  n/a -        -        -        -        0.00  n/a -        -           -        -        0.00  n/a 0.00  n/a  n/a R. C. C.

N. Rockland Sch. Dist. -        -           -        -        0.00  n/a -        -        -        -        0.00  n/a -        -           -        -        0.00  n/a 0.00  n/a  n/a N. Rockland Sch. Dist.

Ramapo Sch. Dist. -        -           -        -        0.00  n/a -        -        -        -        0.00  n/a -        -           -        -        0.00  n/a 0.00  n/a  n/a Ramapo Sch. Dist. 

Clarkstown Sch. Dist. 1.24      -           -        -        1.24  n/a -        -        0.78      -        0.78  n/a -        -           -        -        0.00  n/a 2.02  n/a  n/a Clarkstown Sch. Dist.

Nanuet Sch. Dist. -        -           -        -        0.00  n/a -        -        -        -        0.00  n/a -        -           -        -        0.00  n/a 0.00  n/a  n/a Nanuet Sch. Dist. 

S. Or'town Sch. Dist. -        -           -        -        0.00  n/a -        -        -        -        0.00  n/a -        -           -        -        0.00  n/a 0.00  n/a  n/a S. Or'town Sch. Dist. 

E. Ramapo Sch. Dist. -        -           -        -        0.00  n/a -        -        -        -        0.00  n/a -        -           -        -        0.00  n/a 0.00  n/a  n/a E. Ramapo Sch. Dist.

Pearl River Sch. Dist. -        -           -        -        0.00  n/a -        -        -        -        0.00  n/a -        -           -        -        0.00  n/a 0.00  n/a  n/a Pearl River Sch. Dist.

Mahwah Township, NJ 50.05    12.43       71.06    -        133.54  n/a 56.49    14.54    75.74    -        146.77  n/a 73.02    14.68       78.98    -        166.68  n/a 446.99  n/a  n/a Mahwah Township, NJ

Allendale Borough, NJ 2.28      6.83         2.55      -        11.66  n/a 4.46      6.55      6.57      -        17.58  n/a 3.28      7.09         2.45      -        12.82  n/a 42.06  n/a  n/a Allendale Borough, NJ

Ulster County glass -        -           -        -        0.00  n/a -        -        -        -        0.00  n/a -        -           -        -        0.00  n/a 0.00  n/a  n/a Ulster County glass

Scouts (Allendale, NJ) -        -           -        -        0.00  n/a -        -        -        -        0.00  n/a -        -           -        -        0.00  n/a 0.00  n/a  n/a Scouts (Allendale, NJ)

TOTALS
305.42         906.03               156.58          -                1,368.03  n/a 291.23         903.89         148.22          -                1,343.34  n/a 357.23         900.75               148.96          -                1,406.94  n/a 

4,118.31
 n/a  n/a 

TOTALS

GRAND  TOTALS 1,278.71 1,002.66 767.57 0.00 3,048.94  n/a 1,206.13 989.88 766.22 0.00 2,962.23  n/a 1,564.61 1,011.78 952.67 0.00 3,529.06  n/a 9,540.23 $189,767.20 GRAND  TOTALS
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